Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses November 2017

Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons

Community Engagement
Professional Development

Suzanne Fougere Community Engagement
Suzanne Fougere Community Engagement
Shelly Parsons Community Engagement
Shelly Parsons Employee Development
Shelly Parsons Business Planning

Shelly Parsons Employee Development
Robert Logan Professional Development
Robert Logan Professional Development
Robert Logan Professional Development

1-Nov-17
2-Nov-17

1-Nov-17

28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
21-Sep-17
17-Oct-17
3-Nov-17

16-Nov-17
16-Nov-17
16-Nov-17

1-Nov-17
2-Nov-17

1-Nov-17

28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
21-Sep-17
17-Oct-17
3-Nov-17

19-Nov-17
19-Nov-17
19-Nov-17

Annual State of the City w/ Mayor Mike Savage
The Great ReWrite: Disruption and Board
Governance Seminar

Annual State of the City w/ Mayor Mike Savage
Delivering the (Public) Goods Seminar
Delivering the (Public) Goods Seminar

Project Team - Scheduling Time and Attendance
Working lunch Scheduling Time and Attendance
Project Team - Scheduling Time and Attendance
Venue Research for Electronic Media

Venue Research for Electronic Media

Venue Research for Electronic Media

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Event Table/Tickets
Conference Fees

Event Table/Tickets
Event Table/Tickets
Event Table/Tickets
Meals

Meals

Meals
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

84.95
950.00

84.95
40.00
40.00
82.73
25.80
67.00
212.70
432.56
418.93




