Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses November 2017

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Community Engagement	1-Nov-17	1-Nov-17	Annual State of the City w/ Mayor Mike Savage	Nova Scotia	Event Table/Tickets	84.95
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	2-Nov-17	2-Nov-17	The Great ReWrite: Disruption and Board Governance Seminar	Nova Scotia	Conference Fees	950.00
Suzanne Fougere	Community Engagement	1-Nov-17	1-Nov-17	Annual State of the City w/ Mayor Mike Savage	Nova Scotia	Event Table/Tickets	84.95
Suzanne Fougere	Community Engagement	28-Nov-17	28-Nov-17	Delivering the (Public) Goods Seminar	Nova Scotia	Event Table/Tickets	40.00
Shelly Parsons	Community Engagement	28-Nov-17	28-Nov-17	Delivering the (Public) Goods Seminar	Nova Scotia	Event Table/Tickets	40.00
Shelly Parsons	Employee Development	21-Sep-17	21-Sep-17	Project Team - Scheduling Time and Attendance	Nova Scotia	Meals	82.73
Shelly Parsons	Business Planning	17-Oct-17	17-Oct-17	Working lunch Scheduling Time and Attendance	Nova Scotia	Meals	25.80
Shelly Parsons	Employee Development	3-Nov-17	3-Nov-17	Project Team - Scheduling Time and Attendance	Nova Scotia	Meals	67.00
Robert Logan	Professional Development	16-Nov-17	19-Nov-17	Venue Research for Electronic Media	Ontario	Transportation	212.70
Robert Logan	Professional Development	16-Nov-17	19-Nov-17	Venue Research for Electronic Media	Ontario	Accommodations	432.56
Robert Logan	Professional Development	16-Nov-17	19-Nov-17	Venue Research for Electronic Media	Ontario	Meals	418.93
						Total	2,439.62